Monday, April 7

Breakfast
Breakfast Bread(V/H) &
Applesauce

Lunch
Chicken Tenders
Cinnamon Sweet Potato
Fries
Dried Cherries

Christina School District
PEEC & STUBBS MENU
APRIL 2025

Tuesday, April 1

Breakfast
Cereal(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Popcorn Chicken
Steamed Peas
Raisins

Wednesday, April 2

Breakfast
Mini Bagels(V/H)
& Apple Slices

Lunch
4x6 Cheese Pizza(V/H)
Steamed Broccoli
Peach Cup

Thursday, April 3

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes(V/H) &
Banana

Lunch
Cheeseburger on Bun
Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Fruit Cup

Tuesday, April 8

Breakfast
Mini Waffles(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Meatball Sandwich
Steamed Broccoli

Chilled Pears

Wednesday, April 9

Breakfast
Mini Bagels(V/H)
& Apple Slices

Lunch
Stuffed Crust Cheese
Pizza(V/H)
Steamed Green Beans
Applesauce Cup

Thursday, April 10

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes(V/H) &
Banana

Lunch
Hot Dog on Bun
Warm Vegetarian Baked
Beans
Chilled Pineapple

Friday, April 4

Breakfast
Cereal(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Twisted Breadsticks(V/H)

Applesauce Cup
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Friday, April 11

Breakfast
Cereal(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Sandwich(V/H)
Steamed Peas

Mixed Fruit Cup

Monday, April 14

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes(V/H) &
Applesauce

Lunch
Fish Sticks(V/H)
Oven Baked French Fries
Craisins

Tuesday, April 15

Breakfast
Mini Waffles(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Cheesy Broccoli
Chilled Pears

Wednesday, April 16

Breakfast

, Milk
Lunch
4x6 Cheese Pizza (V/H)
Steamed Carrots
e Applesauce Cup

Thursday, April 17

Breakfast
Cereal(V/H) & Juice

Lunch
Rotini with Meatsauce
Steamed Green Beans
Peach Cup

Friday, April 18

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK!

Menu subject to Change. This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

International Carrot Day is April 4th
The Power of Carrots

Excellent source of vitamin A

for strong eyes

Contains vitamin K and calcium
for strong bones

Rich in fiber
Rich in antioxidants, vitamins, and
minerals
Improves brain power

- Go Bananas! April 16th is National

Banana Day.
The Power of Bananas
Packed with:
High Potassium
Magnesium
High Fiber
Vitamin B6 and C
Contain Natural Sugars
for a boost of energy




AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
Cereal(V/H)
100% Juice
Assorted Fruit
Milk

Christina School District
PEEC & STUBBS MENU

APRIL 2025
. = W N " Lunch
P LB? H ﬂ E{i Grilled Cheese (V/H)
| '\,'.J\‘ \ ) Cheese Sandwich(V/H)
' Dairy Lunchable(V/H)
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Carroteenies
Fresh Veggie Cup
Milk
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Monday, April 28

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved

Break begins at the end of classes:

Thursday, April |1 8

@Raise the Roof for April 30th,

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30
It’s Raisin Day!@
Breakfast
Breakfast Breakfast Mini Bagels(V/H)
c m:l _ Mini Waffles(V/H) & o A fe clios They’re tiny but Mighty
Elt uice Juice PP Rich in Dietary Fiber
Lunch Lunch Lunch Full of Antioxidants
Cheesy Bites(V/H) Chickﬁ ots Stuffed Crust Cheese .
Steamed Green Beans E Pizza(V/H) Many Fun ways to enjoy:
Mashed Potatoes . As a snack
Applesauce Cup Mixed Fruit C Mixed Vegetables
xed Fruit Lup e e On Oatmeal
NATIONAL RAISIN DAY In a trail mix
a3 Baked goods
FUN FACT: Raisins are actually dried
grapes =™

Menu subject to Change. This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.




